

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Grot of road					
from Bholu Shah ke Pokhara to					
Mukhiya di ke To la.					
Ag.No - 403 BD/MM/684/2019-2020					
Agency - RSS Construction					
Work - order issued 24.08.2019					
Completion dt - 24.08.2020					
1. P/V Laying, spreading and					
Compacting work - gully 3					
5+3.75 M x 15 M					65.63 M ²
check 2					
3.75 M x 15 M					56.25 M ²
					121.88 M ²
check 12 7.88 M ² x 0.075 M = 9.14 M ³					
Part 12 30 M x 3.75 M x 0.075 M = 10.25 M ³					
15 M x 5+3.25 M x 0.075 M = 4.93 M ³					
check 2					
10 x 30 M x 3.25 M x 0.075 M = 84.38 M ³					
15 M x 5+4.05+3.75 M x 0.075 M = 4.8 M ³					
check 3					
15 M x 3.75+3.75 M x 0.075 M = 4.92 M ³					
check 2					
208.71 M ³					
For 05.07.2020 Ticked and					
initial check					
Rupesh					
06.07.20					
AF					

Attested

Bm 94
18.8.20कार्यवाहक अधिकारी
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, मेरिदा

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2. Cost of 40x20 ft concrete pavement					
m-25 - dw -					
all - Comp JTS.					
as per B/L					
30M x 3.75 M x 0.16 m					18 m ³
3M x 3.5 M x 0.16 m					1.68 m ³
check by 15M x 3.75 M x 0.16 m					19 m ³
3M x 3.75 M x 0.16 m					1.8 m ³
					30.48 m ³
for 24.07.2020					
					Ticked and initial check of
					24.07.20
					AEN Norton

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Cost of bench mark					
Qty Page No 13					
0.740 KM @ 11385.29/KM					8371.00
2. Cost of w/f Pillar					
Qty Page No 13					
0.740 KM @ 10945.80/KM					8095.00
3. Clearing and grubbing					
2000 cum.					
Qty Page No 13					
0.22 Hect @ 49805.14/Hect					10958.00
4. Cost of embankment					
Lead up to 1000 mch					
Qty Page No 13					
196.4 M ³ @ 187.52/M ³					36907.00
5. Cost of embankment					
Lead up to 100 mch					
Qty Page No 13					
264.6 M ³ @ 143.08/M ³					42151.00
6 Excavation of road					
ways					
Qty Page No 13					
75.68 M ³ @ 82.01/M ³					6207.00
7. Cost of G.B.S					
Qty Page No 13					
365.94 M ³ @ 2891.18/M ³					1069563.00
8 1/2 Layer SP. and Comp 45% + 3					
Qty Page No 16					
208.71 M ³ Unit					
208.23 M ³ @ 3608.9/M ³					751481.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9. Cont of m-sand Concr					
Concrete Pavement M-25					
Qty Page No 12					
30.98 M ³ Limit					
30.30 M ³ @ 7596.74/M ³ - 230185.00					
10. B/w excavation					
Foundation.					
Qty Page No 14					
26.4 M ³ @ 285.71/M ³ - 7543.200					
11. P/V RCC M-25 R of					
Foundation					
Qty Page No 14					
1.5 M ³ @ 6606.44/M ³ - 9910.00					
12. Sand filling in					
Qty Page No 14					
18 M ³ @ 455.62/M ³ - 820.00					
13. P/V RCC M-25 R of					
Qty Page No 14					
22.6 M ³ @ 8504.22/M ³ - 192195.00					
14. P/V weephole.					
Qty Page No 14					
20 M ³ @ 103.4/cum - 2068.00					
15. Back filling behind					
abutment.					
Qty Page No 14					
14.4 M ³ @ 3020.82/M ³ - 43497.00					
16. Supplying & laying of					
HY SD bars (Page No 14)					
1.61 MT @ 77023.4/M ³ - 124007.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15.8K dipping mmbx sign board					
Qty Page No-13					
2 Nos @ 114.78.04/ceel					22856.200
					Rs 25,66,863.00
less 10% below as per Agt					(25,66,863.00)
					Rs 23,10,177.00
less Previous Payment					11426681.20
					Rs 8,83,496.200
For 24.07.2020					
JE					AE Nautan

Materials - stores					
(1) Stone Metal	=	202.1M ³	(367.20/RS)		
(11) S/materials	=	50.50M ³	(251.79/RS)		
(14) Stone chips	=	27.27M ³	(438.67/RS)		
(16) Sand	=	13.64M ³	(110.99/RS)		
For 24.07.2020					
JE					AE Nautan

Attested

24/07/20

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
प्राचीन कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, बेलगाँव